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MPOAIATPA®H NMPOIONTOZ/ PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
NEAATHZ/ CUSTOMER

Mepiypaen Mpoiévrog: KOPN NAT BBQ
Product description: CORN NUT BBQ
MpoéAeuon/ Origin: EAANAAA /GREECE

2uoKkevaoia: AguTepoyevr] OUOKeUAoia XapPTOKIBWTIO KATAAAnAo yia Tpoé@Iua/
MpwTtoyevry TTAQOTIKA oakoUAa (KOTAAANAN  yia  dueon  emagn PeE  TPOQIUQ)

OUOKEUQOUEVO O€ TIPOCTATEUTIKR aToo@alpa alwTtou (Kab. Bapog: 20kg).

Packaging: Secondary packaging carton box (appropriate for food packaging)/
Primary packaging plastic bag (appropriate for direct contact with food) packed in

protective atmosphere (Net weight: 20kg).

Aidpkela wng: 12 YAVESG aTTo TNV NUEPOUNVIO CUOKEUOOIOG O€ KAVOVIKEG OUVOAKEG
TePIBAAAOVTOG.

Self life: 12months from the packaging date, in normal ambient conditions.

2uvlnkeg atrolnkeuong: AlaTnpeital o€ KAVOVIKEG OuvOnkeg TTePIBAAAOVTOG, O€
MEPOG Opooepd Kal oKIEPO (MEyioTn Ogpuokpacia ouviipnong 21°C & OXETIKA
uypacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).
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2uvOnkeg diavopng: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpacia TTePIBAAOVTOG PE OXAMATA TTOU

METAPEPOUV PHOVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MwAnon: xovdpIKn o€ €TAIPEIEC TTAPAYWYAS TPOYIWY, KATAOTANATA TPOYiWYV, super

markets, o€ mini markets K.d.

Sale: wholesale to food produced companies, food stores, super markets, mini

markets etc.

AvdAuon xapaktnploTIKwV TTpoidvrog/ Characteristics analysis of food product

20vleon:

Ingredients:

DuoIKA XapaAKTNPIOTIKA:

Physical characteristics:

KaAap1roki 85%, @uUTIKO €Aaio: nAIEAaIo uywnAou eAaikoU
0&£0G, aAdTI, APWHATIKA UAN (EVIOXUTIKO YeUONG: OEIVO
YAOUTAUIVIKG VATPIO, XPWOTIKN: EKXUNIOHA TTATTPIKAG).

Greek Corn grain (85%), vegetable oil: high oleic
sunflower oil, salt, flavour(flavour enhancer:
monosodium glutamate), food color: paprika extract

Tutik Tou TTPOIGVTOG yeuon, aApupn. AtToucia gEvwv

OowpdTwy. ATTouaia eviouwv.

Typical product taste, salty. Absent of foreign materials,

absent of insects.
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BioAoyiKd XapOaKTNPIOTIKA

Microbiological characteristics/:

XNUIKA XOpOoKTNPIOTIKA/

Chemical characteristics:

IS1wTIKA ETTIOAMavon:

MuUknTeg-Zupeg/ Moulds-Yeasts: max 50 cfu/g
E. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: atroucia ota 259 - absent/ 259
*oUPQWVA WE TIG EOWTEPIKEG TTPOBIAYPAPES TTOU €XEl BETEI N eTaIpEia

pag/ according to internal specification of our company

Yypacia/ moisture content: max 3%

Evepyotnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,60

ApAaTtoéiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 2 pug/Kg
AgAatotiveg/ Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 4 ug/Kg
Bapéa pétaAAa/ Heavy metals: Zup@wva pe Ta 6pia Tou
KavoviouoUu EK/915/2023 Kal AWV TwWV OXETIKWV
TpoTtToTroIfoewy auTtou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/915/2023 and all the relevant
amendments

YmoAsipypata  @uto@apudkwy/ Pesticides residues:
2UhQwva he Ta 6pia Tou Kavoviopou EK/396/2005 kai
TIG TpomoTroioelg autwv. In accordance with the
Regulation EC/396/2005 and all the relevant
amendments

®oupovioiveg/Fumonicins: max 800 pg/kg

ZEA: max 100 ug/kg

ETrwvupia etaipiag TeAdTn, MNeplypagr TTpoidvTog, Xwpd

TTpoéAeuong, kaBapd PBdapog, lot, olvBeon TTPoIGVTOG,
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Private Labeling:

MpoBAeTépevn Xpnon:

Product use:

nu/via  AQRENg, ouvBnikeg dlatApnong,  SIOTPOPIKA

emaonuavon,barcode.

Customer’s company name, product description, origin,
net weight, lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage

conditions, nutritional value, barcode.

To TTPOIOV KATAVOAWVETAI WG €XEI | XPNOIYOTIOIEITAl WG
OUGOTATIKO YIO TNV TTAPOOKEUR TPOPIWV.

To TTPoIdV va pnv KaTavaAwveTal atmd PIKpd TTaidid yiarti
uTTApXEl KivOuvog TTvIypou.

Direct consumption or as an ingredient in food
production.

Must not be consumed by young children in order to

avoid a drowning risk.

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINMEVO TPOPIPO CUNPWVA UE TOUG Kavoviououg EK 1829/2003 kai
EK 1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC

1830/2003

To mpoidv dev éxel utrooTei akTivoBoAnon oup@wva pe TiG Eupwtraikég Odnyieg
1999/2 kau 1999/3/EC//The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2

ka1 1999/3/EC
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AiaBpeTtrTiKA emioApavon ava 100 g/ Nutritional value per 100 g:

Evépyeia/Energy 1857kj/444kcal
Airapd/ Fat 11,3 g
arro Ta orroia Kopeouéva | 17g
of which saturates '
YdaravBpakeg/
Carbohydrates 69.49
EK TwV OTT0iWwV ogakyapal 192
of which sugars <9
AlaitnTiIKEG iveg/
Dietary gberg 249
Mpwrteiveg/ Proteins 750
AANGTI/ Salt 2,29

Certificates - suitability for particular diets

MoTotmroINTIKG — evOedeIYNEVO TTPOIOV YIO CUYKEKPIMEVN BlaTtpon/

MoTtomoinTikd / Certificates Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
BRC v
ISO 22000 v
HALAL v
Aiarpoepn/ Diet Nai/ Yes Oxi1/ No
Vegetarian v
Vegan v




k_, ENTYMNA AEITOYPIIAZ ETAIPIAX 2eN. 6 amo 7

p— T —
EKAOZH: 5
ZYZTHMA AIAXEIPIZHZ MOIOTHTAZ & KQA. ENTYTOY : E-16-02 HM/NIA: I0YNIOX 2023
AZOANEIAZ TPOPIMON MPOAIAFPA®ES MPOIONTQN

BRC, FSSC 22000

AHAQZH AAAEPTIOITONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQMAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
| Applies when bought in small
quantities that need re-packaging )
InProduct |Processedin |Handled on InProduct |Processed |Handled
Same Site inSame  |on Site
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO NO NO NO YES YES

EGGS or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

FISH or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO ND

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO

MOLLUSCS NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEANUTS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SOYA BEANS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

NUTS, tree nuts: NO NO NO NO YES YES

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES
thereof

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SULPHITES *10ppm —Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm NO NO NO NO YES YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO
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